
16

15

18

16

15

15

14

15
         

SAUCY BEER CO., “JUICY A.S.A.P.”                              
Hazy I.P.A - Cleveland, OH 6.5%ABV

GEMUT, “GOLEM”
Czech Lager - Columbus, OH 5.0%ABV

JACKIE O’S, “MYSTIC MAMA” 
West Coast I.P.A. - Athens, OH 7.0%ABV 

FORBIDDEN ROOT “PEACH WIT”
Fruited Wheat Ale - Columbus, OH 5.1 %ABV

WOLF’S RIDGE "DAYBREAK”
Coffee Cream Ale- Columbus, OH 5%ABV

9

9

9

9

9

GRAN CHACO - Lyre's Agave, Giffard NA Aperitif, Fire
Roasted Pineapple Syrup, Lemon

NAH-SPRESSO MARTINI - Lyre's Dark Cane, Lyre's
Coffee, Espresso, Demerara (We have one's with booze,
too).
 
MOJITO - Lyre's Cane Spirit, Lime, Mint, Sugar 
(Have one with Bacardi for $16)

NEW FASHIONED- Lyre’s American Malt & Amaretti,
Bitters, Demerara (Traditional Old Fashioned with Buffalo
Trace Bourbon $18)

10

10

10

10

8

8

8

9
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QUILMES, LAGER
Buenos Aires, AR 4.9%ABV 12oz

URBAN ARTIFACT, “TEAK” FRUITED SOUR 
Cincinnati, OH 7.2%ABV 12oz

NEGRA MODELO, DARK LAGER
Mexico City, MX 5.4%ABV 12oz

AVAL “GOLD” CIDER
France 5.5%ABV 12oz

ATHLETIC BREW CO., “RUN WILD” 
NON-ALCOHOLIC I.P. A .
Stratford, CT 0.5%ABV 12oz 

BUFFALO TRACE DISTILLERY- Frankfort, KY
Old Rip Van Winkle 10yr Bourbon
Van Winkle Special Reserve 12yr Bourbon 
Pappy Van Winkle’s Family Reserve 15yr Bourbon 

WATERSHED DISTILLERY- Columbus, OH
Private Barrel Bottled in Bond Bourbon 4yr
Straight Bourbon Finished in Maple Syrup Casks 5yr
Straight Bourbon Finished in Nocino Casks 5yr

150

50

CAIPIRINHA - Novo Fogo Cachaça, Lime, Sugar
 
SPRITZ - Prosecco, St. Germain, Contratto
Aperitif, Bitters, Orange

BEBIDA NACIONAL - Patrón Silver Tequila,
Mezcal, Piment, Calafate, Lemon

SUGAR LOAF MOUNTAIN MILK PUNCH -   
Coconut Washed Barrel Aged Novo Fogo Cachaça,
Pineapple, Lemon, Bitters, Cherry Cola Syrup,
Hibiscus

PISCO Y PIÑA - Control C Pisco, Lime, Fire
Roasted Pineapple Syrup, Aquafaba 

TERRE BRUNE - Dewar's 12yr Scotch, Amaro
Montenegro, Lime, Ginger 

MAXI RODRIGUES- Wheatley Vodka, Mate,  White
Port, Fever-Tree Grapefruit

LA PRIMAVERA-Watershed Four Peel Gin, Kiwi &
Thyme Shrub, La Fuerza Blanco Vermouth, Fever-
Tree Mediterranean Tonic, Bitters

Bisol "Jeio", Prosecco 
Pascual Toso, Brut Rosé
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label

{Veneto, IT} Glera (NV) 
{Mendoza, AR} Chardonnay, Malbec (NV)
{Reims, FR} Chardonnay (NV)

14 / 56
15 / 60
30 / 120

Zuccardi, Serie A  
Stoneleigh
Catena, Appellation Lujan de Cujo “White Clay” 
Columna
Viña Cobos, "Felino" 
My Favorite Neighbor, "Blanc"
 

{Salta, AR} Torrontés (2022)
{Marlborough, NZ} Sauvignon Blanc (2022)
{Mendoza, AR} Semillon, Chenin Blanc (2022)   
{Rias Baixas, ES} Albariño (2022)
{Mendoza, AR} Chardonnay (2022)
{San Luis Obispo, CA} Chardonnay (2021)

14 / 56
16 / 64
16 / 64
15 / 60
16 / 64
21 /  84

Banshee
El Porvenir “Amauta”
Inkarri, Red Blend
Bodegas Renacer, “Milamore” 
Bodega Catena Zapata, Appellation La Consulta    
Finca Suarez, Paraje Altamira 
Harvey & Harriet, Red Blend 
SIMI, Landslide Vineyard

{Sonoma Coast, CA} Pinot Noir (2022)  
{Salta, AR} Tannat (2022)
{Mendoza, AR} Tannat, Cabernet Franc, Bonarda (2021)  
{Mendoza, AR} Malbec Cabernet Sauvignon, Bonarda  (2019) 
{Mendoza, AR} Malbec (2021)
{Mendoza, AR} Cabernet Sauvignon (2022) 
{Paso Robles, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Petit Verdot, Malbec (2020)
{Alexander Valley, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2018)  

16 / 64
14 / 56
14 / 56
20 / 80
18 / 72
17 / 68
24 / 96
25 / 100

Peyrassol, Méditerranée La Croix 
Le Coste, Litronzzo  

{Provence, FR} Grenache, Cinsault (2022)
{Lazio, IT} Trebbiano, Malvasia, Roscetto, Romanesco (2022)

16 / 64
14 / 70 L*

*

*denotes minimal intervention (AKA Natty) wines



Domaine de la Pépière, Clos des Briords Muscadet 
Primosole Organic Vineyards, Terre Sicilliane
Finca Suarez, Paraje Altamira
Pascal Jolivet, “Attitude”
Serge Dagueneau & Filles "Les Pentes" Pouilly Fumé
Gen de Alma, “Jijiji”
Desire Petit, "C'LESSEN'CIEL"
Venissa, "Venusa Dorona"
Julien Pineau, “Substance” 
Laurent Barth, “Mackrain” Grand Cru
Alice et Oliver De Moor, Bourgogne Chitry
00 Wines, EGW 
Luca, G Lot Tupungato  
Kistler “Les Noisetiers” 
Te Mata, Elston
Catena Zapata, White Stones Adrianna Vineyard 
Jarvis Estate, Unfiltered Finch Hollow

{Loire Valley, FR} Melon de Bourgogne (2020) 
{Sicily, IT} Pinot Grigio (2020)   
{Valle de Uco, AR} Semillon (2022)
{Loire Valley, FR} Sauvignon Blanc (2021)
{Loire Valley, FR} Sauvignon Blanc (2020)
{Mendoza, AR} Chenin Blanc (2021) 
{Jura, FR} Savagnin (2019)
{Veneto, IT} Dorona di Venizia (2019)
{Loire Valley, FR} Sauvignon Blanc (2020)
{Alsace, FR} Gewurztraminer (2020)
{Burgundy, FR} Chardonnay (2020)
{Willamette Valley, OR} Chardonnay (2019) 
{Mendoza, AR} Chardonnay (2019) 
{Sonoma Coast, CA} Chardonnay (2021)  
{Hawkes Bay, NZ} Chardonnay (2020)
{Mendoza, AR} Chardonnay (2019)
{Napa Valley, CA} Chardonnay (2019) 

60
60
60
80
80
60
80
120
80
80
70
140
90 
140
120
180
170

*

*

*

Finca Suarez, Pet-Nat
Bonnet-Ponson, Extra Brut "Perpeptuelle" 
Egly-Ouriet, Les Prémices
Dom Perignon, Brut
Mouzon Leroux, “L'Ascendant Solera” Verzy Grand Cru  
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé 

{Mendoza, AR} Chardonnay (2022)
{Champagne, FR} Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier (NV)
{Reims, FR} Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier (NV)
{Epernay, FR} Chardonnay, Pinot Noir (2012) 
{Champagne, FR} Pinot Noir, Chardonnay (NV)
{Champagne, FR} Chardonnay, Meunier and Pinot Noir (NV)

80
90
140
310
150
350 M

Maçanita
Gut Oggau, Theodora
Domaine Matassa, “Coume de l’Olla Blanc”

{Douro, PT} Touriga Nacional (2022)
{Burgenland, AT} Grüner Veltliner, Welschriesling (2020) 
{VDF, FR} Macabeu,Muscat d’Alexandrie (2022)

64
70
70

*
*

*denotes minimal intervention (AKA Natty) wines

M=Magnum       L=Liters

60
70
80
90
160
150
140
90
80
160 L
90
260
190
140
130
70
70
80
90
80
80
110
280
240
180
110
60
80
80
220
160
150
210
110
90
180
150
300
220
180
120
180
540
380 M
180
600 M

{Jujuy, AR} Criolla Chica, Grande Criollo, Criollas Bianca (2021)
{Beaujolais, FR} Gamay (2020)
{Patagonia, AR} Pinot Noir (2019)
{Willamette Valley, OR} Pinot Noir (2021)
{Sta. Rita Hills, CA} Pinot Noir (2021)
{Burgundy, FR} Pinot Noir (2019)
{Sonoma County, CA} Pinot Noir (2021)
{Piedmont, IT} Barbera (2021)
{Beqaa Valley, LB} Merlot (2021)
{Friuli-Venezica Giulia, IT} Merlot (2006)
{Aveyron, FR} Fer Servadou (2021)
{Piedmont, IT} Nebbiolo (2017)
{Tuscany, IT} Sangiovese (2016)
{Paso Robles, CA} Grenache, Counoise, Mourvèdre (2018)
{Rhône Valley, FR} Syrah (2019)
{Mendoza, AR} Malbec (2021)
{Valle de Uco, AR} Malbec (2021)
{Valle de Uco, AR} Malbec (2020)
{Valle de Uco, AR} Malbec (2019)
{Mendoza, AR} Malbec (2018)
{Valle de Uco, AR} Cabernet Franc, Malbec (2021)
{Mendoza, AR} Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot (2021)
{Mendoza, AR} Cabernet Franc, Malbec (2017)
{Mendoza, AR} Malbec (2019)
{Valle de Uco, AR} Malbec (2019)
{Mendoza, AR} Malbec (2013)
{Valle de Uco, AR} Cabernet Franc (2020)
{Mendoza, AR} Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc (2018)
{Rioja, ES} Garnacha, Tempranillo, Graciano (2012)
{Veneto, IT} Corvina, Corvinnone, and Rondinela (2014)
{Veneto, IT} Corvina, Corvinnone, and Rondinela (2016)
{Rhône Valley, FR} Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre (2018)
{Loire Valley, FR} Cabernet Franc (2017)
{Bordeaux, FR} Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot (2015)
{Napa Valley, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2019)
{Mendoza, AR} Malbec (2021)
{Mendoza, AR} Cabernet Sauvignon (2019)
{Napa Valley, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2019)
{Napa Valley, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2014)
{Napa Valley, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2021)
{Paso Robles, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2020)
{Napa Valley, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2021)
{Napa Valley, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2021)
{Napa Valley, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2019)
{Napa Valley, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2019)
{Napa Valley, CA} Cabernet Sauvignon (2011)

Bodega El Bayeh, Tinto de Maimara
Damien Couquelet, Chenas
Humberto Canale, “Gran Reserva”
Ponzi, “Tavola”
Sea Smoke, “Southing”
Domaine Taupenot-Merme, Gevrey Chambertin
Kistler, Russian River Valley
Cogno, "Pre-Phylloxera" Barbera D’Alba
Mersel "Love Letter"
Radikon, Collio
Nicolas Carmarans "Fer De Sang" 
Roagna, "La Pira" Barolo
Sesti, Brunello di Montalcino
Booker, "Oublié"
Domain Vincent Paris, Cornas "Granit 60"
Matias Riccitelli, “This Is Not Another Lovely Malbec”
Altar Uco “Edad Moderna”
Zuccardi “Poligonos”, Paraje Altamira
Altos Las Hormigas, Appellation Paraje Altameria
Tikal, “Amorio”
Michelini i Muffatto, “GY”
Mendel, “Unus”
El Enemigo, “Gran Enemigo” Single Vineyard Agrelo
Catena Zapata, Adrianna Vineyard “River” 
Susana Balbo, “Nosotros” Single Vineyard Normade
De Angeles, Gran Malbec, Lujan de Cuyo
Zuccardi, Q
Benegas, Finca Libertad
Alberto Orte, La Antigua Clasico Reserva
Giuseppe Quintarelli, “Rosso del Bepi”
Ca'La Bionda, Amarone Della Valpolicella
Domaine Charvin, Châteauneuf-du-Pape
Clos Rougeard, "Le Clos" Saumur-Champigny
Frank Phélan, Ségur Saint-Estèphe
Mount Veeder Winery
Catena Zapata, “Argentino”
Viña Cobos, Marchiori Estate
Mayacamas, Mt. Veeder
Burgess Cellars, Estate Vineyard Reserve
Double Diamond, Oakville
My Favorite Neighbor
Orin Swift, "Palermo"
Schrader Cellars, RBS Beckstoffer To Kalon Vineyard
Château Montelena Winery, Montelena Estate
Nickel & Nickel, Dogleg Vineyard St. Helena
Quintessa, Rutherford

*

*

*

*

*

*

*


